
JOIN AN ASA MIDWEST COUNCIL COMMITTEE | CONTACT A CHAIRPERSON BELOW OR susan@asamidwest.com |  

COMMITTEE              CHAIRPERSON      

Membership Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter                  

chris@jdkutter.com                

Rob Meeh, R.F. Meeh 

rjmeeh@rfmeeh.com 

Programs Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter 

chris@jdkutter.com 

 Dan Tucker, MC Service 

dtucker@mcservicestl.com    

Contract Review    Dick Stockenberg, The Stockenberg Law Firm 

     richard@stockenberglawfirm.com 

Safety Rose Kastrup, CSA Advisors, Inc. 

rose@csaadvisorsllc.com 

      

Steve Williams, Bell Electrical Contractors 

steve.williams@bellelectrical.com 

 

Advocacy/Legislation   Chris Sauer, T.J. Wies Contracting  Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication  

                                                                                           csauer@tjwies.com    tim@steeleagle.net 

Finance     Mark O’Donnell, Schmersahl Treloar & Co 

     modonnell@stcpa.com  

Tom Owens     Matt Tucker    Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter 

Memorial Scholarship   mtucker@afwc.com   chris@jdkutter.com  

Nominating    Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication, Inc. 

     tim@steeleagle.com 

Brand Development   Stephanie Woodcock, Too Creative 

& Technology    stephanie@toocreative.com  

 

GC Expo Val Perales, Bazan Painting Co.  Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication 

vperales@bazanpainting.com  tim@steeleagle.net 

 

Golf  Jennifer Church, United Rentals 

jchurch@ur.com 

 

Awards Gala Rick Swanson, Swanson Masonry, Inc. 

rick@swansonmasonry.com 

 

Women’s Council Jennifer Church, United Rentals  Stephanie Woodcock, Too Creative 

amyh@ameconstructors.com  stephanie@toocreativestl.com  

 

YLPG     Ryan Hermann, TJ Wies Contracting 

     rhermann@tjwies.com 

Diversity                     Ryan Spell, Precision Analysis  D’Von Johnson, D. Johnson Painting Co. 

     spell32@gmail.com   djohnsonpaintingllc@gmail.com 

 

BPI   Scott Meyer, Meyer Painting Co. 

                                    scott@meyerpaintingco.com  
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